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Agee Eric (971) 777-2085 (971) 777-2085 1345 SE 179th Ave 97233
Anderson Josh (503) 329-9723 (503) 329-9723 111 NE 14th St 98604
Anderson Kevin (541) 621-2151 (541) 621-2151 430 Tenney Drive 97537
Aronson Vickie (541) 419-1374 (541) 419-1374 2169 NW Pinecrest Dr 97754
Bergquam John (971) 219-6891 (503) 324-0406 PO Box 286 97106
Blamer Chris (503) 930-9074 (503) 873-7514 3555 Crooked Finger Rd NE 97375
Blankenship Alina (503) 969-6119 (503) 969-6119 25165 SW Petes Mtn Rd 97068
Bradley Craig (541) 668-0522 (541) 668-0523 655 SW  23rd Street 97756
Brant Terry (541) 968-8727 (541) 485-6011 PO Box 72474 97475
Brennan Mark (541) 490-3327 (541) 490-3327 1400 Tueker Rd 97031
Burgin Matthew (503) 826-4909 (503) 826-1318 PO Box 1528 97055
Calderon Edwin (971) 313-1155 (971) 313-1155 5515 NE SIMPSON ST 97218
Chaloux Keith (603) 714-5595 (971) 231-9945 PO BOX 18008 97218
Collins Alexander (503) 442-7848 (503) 442-7848 8150 SE Hillview Dr 97101
Dahlke Gregg (971) 470-4179 (971) 470-4179 4551 NW Visitation Rd 97116
Daniels Larry (360) 787-6246 (360) 787-6246 16001 NE 61st Ave 98686
Davis Jeff (971) 281-4345 (971) 281-4345 4635 Japonica St NE 97305
Deaube Dustin (541) 510-1407 (541) 510-1407 2921 Jefferson Ct 97386
Dehart Andrew (541) 806-4270 (541) 806-4270 5490 Lost Lake Rd 97031
Dieckhoff Rodney (503) 313-6150 (503) 313-6150 16926 Downey RD 97707
Dustin Clarence (971) 308-8523 (971) 308-8523 4482 Medina Ln SE 97317
Elliott Caroline (541) 870-8860 (541) 870-8860 2566 Sterling Creek Road 97530
Embertson Daniel (541) 680-3653 (541) 680-3653 PO BOX 448 97469
Evans Scot (541) 301-0268 (541) 301-0268 4847 Glen Echo Way 97502
Farlow Derik (541) 490-4157 (541) 490-4157 5475 Burl Rd 97041
Farrell Charles (503) 374-3160 (971) 497-9453 379 5th 97115
Fenwick Teresa (360) 508-9040 (360) 508-8115 522 6th Ave NW 98532
Fimple John (541) 613-7182 (541) 772-4321 3445 S Pacific Hwy 97504
Fisk Edward (541) 972-0726 (541) 972-0726 32527 Wilson Creek Road 97424
Fitzgerald Cody (270) 709-5442 (503) 902-9253 5 Centerpointe Drive Suite 400 97035
Flory Arin (541) 359-8240 (541) 359-8240 715 N 16th St 97424
Gephart Mike (971) 710-3476 (503) 810-3167 20947 SW 87th Ct 97062
Gilman Sam (541) 619-1044 (541) 619-1044 35621 Riverside Drive SW 97321
Glor David (503) 396-6551 (503) 288-7375 PO Box 18024 97213
Goode Wesley (503) 729-3566 (503) 766-6332 PO Box 3302 97062
Granstrom Bill (541) 297-2171 (541) 756-8489 93706 Hollow Stump Lane 97459
Griffus William (971) 380-1493 (971) 380-1493 6504 SE May St 97222
Gross Harlan (971) 864-3063 (503) 821-7051 10100 SE Main St Unit 102 97222
Gustin Michael (503) 851-6178 (503) 851-6178 772 Lockhaven Dr NE Apt C 97303
Hall Shane (208) 614-3666 (208) 614-3666 28554 Market Rd 83607

Oregon Pest And Wildlife Keizer OR oregon.pest.wildlife@gmail.com
Agricole Wildlife Solutions Caldwell ID agricolewildlife@gmail.com

Grifflock, LLC Milwaukie OR bill@grifflockpests.com
Crawlspace Masters, Inc Milwaukie OR Harlan@thecrawlcrew.com

Allpro Wildlife Removal, LLC Tualatin OR allprowildlife@outlook.com
Bill's Pest Control, LLC North Bend OR billspc18@gmail.com

Ketch-Um Wildlife Control, LLC Albany OR ketchumwildlifeoffice@gmail.com
Paramount Pest Control Portland OR paramount@paramountpest.com

Wrong Side of the Fence Wildlife Control Cottage Grove OR AFwildlifecontrol@gmail.com
Allied Pest & Wildlife Tualatin OR customercare@alliedpw.com

F5 Wildlife Control Cottage Grove OR f5wicon@gmail.com
Complete Animal Removal USA Lake Oswego OR Completeanimalusa@gmail.com

Jack Russell Home Services, Inc Napavine WA teresa@handyjackrussell.com
All Natural Pest Elimination Medford OR jfimple@nobuggy.com

Mt Hood Pest Control, LLC Parkdale OR farlow77@icloud.com
Evict-A-Critter Wildlife Management, LLC Dundee OR evict.a.critter.pnw@gmail.com

Daniel Embertson Riddle OR danembertson@hotmail.com
A-1 Critter Solutions Central Point OR scot@a1crittersolutions.com

Apex Wildlife Solutions, LLC Salem OR apexwildlifesolutionsoregon@gmail.com
Caroline Elliott Jacksonville OR cemeredithelliott@gmail.com

West Fork Trapping Company Hood River OR westforktrapping@gmail.com
Wildlife Nuisance Solutions, LLC Bend OR rdieckhoff@hotmail.com

Advanced Wildlife Removal, LLC Salem OR advancedwildliferemovalllc@gmail.com
Calapooia Wildlife Management LLC Sweet Home OR dustin.deaube@yahoo.com

Dahlke Animal Control Forest Grove OR greggdahlke@icloud.com
The Squirrel Pro Vancouver WA thesquirrelpro@gmail.com

Pest & Pollinator, LLC Portland OR keith@pestandpollinator.com
Animal Control NW Amity OR alexgopherpatrol@gmail.com

Burgin Pest Solutions, LLC Sandy OR info@burginpest.com
Emc Pest Control And Cleaning Services Portland OR emcpestcontrol@gmail.com

Aspen Wildlife Services, Inc Springfield OR wildaboutcontrol@gmail.com
The Spiderweb Collection Hood River OR customerservice@the-spiderweb-collection.com

Sky Guardian, LLC West Linn OR alina@blankenships.net
Bugs Plus Pest Solution Redmond OR BugsPlusPest@outlook.com

A-1 Humane Wildlife Control Banks OR delinda.bergquam@gmail.com
Chris Blamer Scotts Mills OR cblamer06@aol.com

Anderson's Predator Control Services, LLC Rogue River OR andersonkevin203@yahoo.com
Aronson Pest Control, LLC Prineville OR aronsonpestcontrol@gmail.com

Pest Plus, LLC Portland OR eagee@pestplusllc.com
Josh Anderson Battle Ground WA jcaenterprisebiz@gmail.com
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Hansen Will (541) 954-7554 (541) 954-7554 PO Box 306 97489
Harris Kevin (541) 591-0706 (541) 591-0706 4730 Lombardy Lane 97603
Hartnett Shane (425) 531-0807 (425) 531-0807 2725 Pacific Avenue 98402
Heuer Logan (458) 298-1798 (458) 298-1798 1426 Upper Smith River Rd 97435
Hickey Chris (541) 659-5555 (541) 659-5555 1622 West Jones Cr Road 97526
Jenkins Russell (541) 846-0424 (541) 846-0424 PO Box 705 97533
Johnson Noel (541) 736-6261 (541) 736-6261 3565 East 17th Ave 97403
Johnson Tiffanie (541) 736-6262 (541) 746-9972 3565 East 17th Avenue 97403
Kerr Jarod (360) 949-0531 (360) 949-0531 17110 NE 236th Ct 98606
Kesecker Ben (541) 760-1717 (541) 753-7233 29030 NE Highway 34 97333
Kinder Jeremy (541) 519-6541 (541) 519-6541 20970 Medical Springs Hwy 97814
Kjemperud Travis (971) 500-4111 (971) 500-4111 7940 NW Kansas City Rd 97116
Larsen Bill (503) 753-2339 (503) 639-2500 8185 SW Hunziker St Ste E 97223
Larson Michael (541) 678-2166 (541) 678-2166 PO Box 8547 97708
Lee Eric (541) 731-5231 (541) 731-5231 90099 Power Lane 97437
Lewis Scott (541) 221-0023 (541) 221-0023 2625 SE Klamath Rd 97754
Lopez Omar (503) 991-2404 (503) 991-2404 5434 River Road N., #147 97303
Love Stuart (541) 294-1326 (541) 252-2173 PO Box 44 97459
Loyd Anna (541) 510-8277 (541) 510-8277 10350 N Vancouver Way #5132 97217
Loyd Wayne (541) 912-5846 (541) 912-5846 3050 Territorial Hwy 97424
Luthi Warren (503) 409-0174 (503) 409-0174 8136 Meridian Rd NE 97381
Maplesden Nathanael (971) 801-4658 (971) 801-4658 148 NE Main St 97023
Mathers Joel (541) 968-0906 (541) 968-0906 1145 Nyssa Street 97448
Mays David (541) 787-5010 (541) 472-5003 2027 SW G Street 97526
McCollum Cory (503) 960-0078 (360) 450-6193 19555 Willamette Drive #11 97068
McGloin Christopher (541) 571-8809 (541) 571-8809 222 SE 10th St Unit A 97838
Meiner Diane (541) 223-3930 (541) 223-3930 PO Box 1164 97355
Metzler Joseph (541) 294-7821 (541) 394-7821 1475 Myrtle Ave 97420
Miller Mitchell (360) 904-0551 (360) 747-7150 PO Box 820800 98682
Murray Michael (530) 859-3719 (530) 859-3719 635 Drager Street 97520
Newland John (360) 839-4591 (360) 839-4591 4501 Addy ST #43 98671
Newton Fawn (541) 733-6022 (541) 733-6022 PO Box 1544 97470
Nichols Don (503) 757-7704 (503) 757-7704 15731 S Gilchrist Rd 97042
Norvell John (503) 410-9228 (503) 410-9228 67839 Hollywood Road 97054
Olson Timothy (360) 224-1716 (360) 224-1716 12808 NE 117th Circle 98682
Ostby Tyler (425) 830-6148 (425) 830-6148 33241 SW Meadow Dr 97056
Patterson Jason (541) 294-2050 (541) 294-2050 410 Dunn Street 97420
Paysse Edward (971) 506-0092 (971) 506-0092 12838 NW Maple Crest Way 97106
Pereira Tyson (559) 410-0279 (458) 275-7105 505 Mary Neal Lane 97426
Petty Jonathan (206) 816-0592 (206) 816-0592 116 Rayburn Rd W 98596
Reiley Bryan (760) 515-0272 (760) 515-0272 1717 NW 11th St 97330
Robertson Justin (816) 797-4779 (816) 797-4779 PO 553 97068
Ross Bradley (541) 892-9452 (541) 892-9452 4126 BALSAM DR 97601
Sandler Jacob (541) 933-0182 (541) 241-8680 62410 Erickson Rd 97701
Schafer Brent (509) 460-8542 (509) 460-8542 1205 2nd Ave 98953
Shockey Jakob (541) 761-3312 (541) 761-3312 PO Box 193 97530
Smith Carlton (541) 941-6467 (541) 941-6467 25414 S Hwy 99 E 97002CSS Wildlife Management Aurora OR cs_smith140@outlook.com

Brent Schafer Zillah WA bschafer@spraguepest.com
Beaver State Wildlife Solutions, LLC Jacksonville OR contact@beaverstatewildlife.com

Bradley Ross Klamath Falls OR BOBCAT123.BR@GMAIL.COM
Think Wild Bend OR wildlifeservices@thinkwildco.org

Coast To Valley Wildlife Control Corvallis OR bryan.reiley@gmail.com
Quail Bone Farms, LLC West Linn OR falconryabatement@gmail.com

Apex Wildlife Management, LLC Creswell OR apexwildlifemanagement1@gmail.com
Jonathan Petty Winlock WA jdpcseattle@gmail.com

The Huntsmen - Wms Coos Bay OR jason_sally@frontier.com
Precision Pest Northwest Banks OR csr@precisionpestnw.com

Deep Roots Pest & Wildlife Innovations Vancouver WA office@deeprootspest.com
Wildlife Specialists Animal and Predator Removal, LLC Scappoose OR tyler@wildlifespecialistsllc.com

Don Nichols Mulino OR dcnichols2010@gmail.com
Nuisance Solutions Deer Island OR nuisancesolutions@gmail.com

Clear Choice Wildlife And Moles Washougal WA info@clearchoicepests.com
Fawn Newton Roseburg OR fawn.newton@yahoo.com

Eradicon Pest Management, LLC Vancouver WA service@eradicon.com
Michael Murray Ashland OR fircedar@sbcglobal.net

Healthy Home Pest Control, LLC Lebanon OR diane@healthyhomepest.com
W.C.P.M Wildlife Consulting, LLC Coos Bay OR jmetzler7118@gmail.com

Sisu Business Builders/New Leaf West Linn OR mccollum680@gmail.com
Sage and Timber Wildlife Management, LLC Hermiston OR cmcgloin7@gmail.com

Western Wildlife Services Junction City OR westernwildlifeservices@yahoo.com
Bugs Northwest Grants Pass OR bugsnorthwest@aol.com

Farmers Friend Wildlife Control Silverton OR farmersfriendwc@gmail.com
Nathanael Maplesden Estacada OR natemaplesden@gmail.com

Abl Wildlife Portland OR ablwildlife@anna-vs-wild.com
Pacific Wildlife Control, LLC Cottage Grove OR pacroof@aol.com

Northwest Wildlife Removal, LLC Keizer OR nwwildliferemovalllc@gmail.com
Reliable Wildlife Solutions, LLC North Bend OR stuart.love00@gmail.com

The Cougar Guy, LLC Elmira OR ericl@bhsequip.com
Feral Consulting, LLC Prineville OR feral.consulting.services@gmail.com

Summit Pest Management Tigard OR info@summitpestmanagement.com
Solid Pest Solutions, LLC Bend OR solidpestsolutions@gmail.com

Livestock Conflict Solutions Baker City OR johngreen44316@gmail.com
Buggin' Out Pest Solutions Forest Grove OR services@bugginoutpest.com

Rous Pest & Wildlife Brush Prairie WA rouspestnwildlife@gmail.com
Good Earth Pest Company Corvallis OR ben@goodearthpest.com

Noel Johnson Eugene OR noelpjohnson72@gmail.com
Johnson Wildlife Services Eugene OR johnsonwildlifeservices@yahoo.com

The Critter Gitters Grants Pass OR hickeychris5@yahoo.com
Russell Jenkins Grants Pass OR jenkinsrussell45@gmail.com

W.B. Sprague Tacoma WA shartnett@spraguepest.com
Heuer Wildlife Control, LLC Drain OR heuerwildlife@gmail.com

Hansen Animal Damage Control Service, LLC Walterville OR timberbeast55@aol.com
Humane Relocation Service Klamath Falls OR humanerelocation@gmail.com
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Sterling Tyler (503) 758-3651 (503) 758-3651 PO Box 395 97015
Strazhari Mark (844) 929-3273 (844) 929-3273 7720 NE Highway 99 98665
Tallman Kaleb (503) 960-3575 (877) 264-2287 103 N Oak St 97013
Taylor David (541) 389-9104 (541) 389-9104 1030 SE 3rd St #6 97702
Thompson Jackrussell (503) 717-2455 (503) 717-2455 5 N Hwy 101 #350 97146
Thompson Ryan (541) 991-6986 (541) 991-6986 515 NW Blair St 97378
Thorp Taylor (541) 761-1933 (541) 761-1933 2100 SE Kayleigh Way 97527
Thorsgard Jeremy (541) 329-9530 (541) 329-9530 613 N Morrison St 97420
Toews Phillip (503) 428-2262 (503) 428-2262 725 Manor Way 97355
Vahndijk Ken (360) 907-8600 (360) 887-2399 19708 NW 41st Avenue 98642
Vida Jonathan (503) 929-0272 (503) 929-0272 514 Hood Ct 97038
Vidalo Jeremy (541) 840-9602 (541) 840-9602 3785 Windgate Street 97504
Walling Bradley (541) 953-4395 (541) 607-1500 PO Box 42241 97404
Wasson Jake (971) 337-4037 (971) 337-4037 28765 SE Stone Rd 97009
Wehner Adam (503) 428-8266 (503) 428-8266 88464 W Randolph Ln 97411
Wescott Gregory (541) 921-0386 (541) 921-0386 PO Box 1255 97367Critter Getter Wildlife Control Lincoln City OR excellenceinc@charter.net

Story Sold: Pest Control Boring OR jake@storysoldpestcontrol.com
Adam Wehner Bandon OR autobus83@gmail.com

Rogue Wildlife Solutions, LLC Medford OR roguewildlifesolutions@gmail.com
Ultimate Pest Control, LLC Eugene OR sam@ultimatepestcontrol.net

Ecocare Pest Solutions Ridgefield WA dianne@ecocarepestcontrol.com
Jonathan Vida Molalla OR jonathan.v5757@gmail.com

Jeremy Thorsgard Coos Bay OR jeremy.thorsgard@west-ext.com
Prt Wildlife Services, LLC Lebanon OR ptoews84@gmail.com

Ryan Thompson Sheridan OR redneckoffroad135@yahoo.com
Thorps Wildlife Pros Grants Pass OR thorpfishhunt@gmail.com

Dba Barnes Quality Pest Control Bend OR dtaylor@senske.com
Jack Russell Home Services, Inc Warrenton OR jackrussell@animalproblem.com

Wayfare Pest Solutions Vancouver WA services@wayfare.biz
Get Bats Out! Canby OR ktallman@getbatsout.com

Pdx Pest Control Clackamas OR pdxpest@gmail.com
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